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First name
Joshua
Nathan

Gail
Nicole
Luke
Diana
Bob
Luke
Jodie
Peter
Karen
Cory

Courtney
Shannon
Maria
Barbara

Cory
Claudia
Carol
Bruce
Matt
Bill
Stephanie
Kathy
Eldon
Aiden
Steven
Gladys
Erin
Dina
Christy
Paul
Sena
Vicki
John
Jason
Elaine
Tina
Mike

Alexander

Tamara
Kody
Luke
Kaley

Hike Results

March 26, 2016

Last name
Neumann
Mandel
Mandel
Parascandola
Parascandola
Wiedower
Wiedower
Isaak
James
Kinney
Lyons
Brewer
Kistler
Murphy
Abello
Fager

Dinklage
Smalley
Smalley
Williams
Kerr
De Witt
Turner
Gavin
Brewer
Cummins
Rohnbach
Kuiper
Schlosser
Rushton
Kelley
Kim
Mazza
Mazza
Isaak
Green
Davison
Parascandola
Hayden
Klimas
Klimas
Neild
Qualters

March of the Fallen

Bib
185
264
279
87
88
27
26
170
61
112
297
179
180
131
12
119
261
177
76
75
256
184
154
141
115
299
294
263
63
15
176

152
151
169
181
140
86
190
10
11
78
153

Time
1:11:29
1:17:10
1:17:10
1:17:19
1:17:20
1:17:41
1:17:41
1:17:58
1:19:15
1:19:39
1:19:51
1:19:55
1:19:55
1:21:12
1:21:52
1:21:54
1:22:07
1:22:21
1:23:03
1:23:06
1:23:11
1:24:09
1:24:09
1:24:10
1:24:11
1:24:40
1:25:36
1:26:44
1:26:46
1:27:34
1:27:36
1:27:49
1:27:50
1:28:19
1:28:19
1:28:49
1:29:04
1:29:06
1:29:09
1:29:12
1:29:26
1:29:27
1:29:30
1:30:06



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

Jodi
Kellie
Nicole
Holly
Laura
Tracie
Hong
Lisa
Paige
Rebecca
Connor
Nathane
Nicole
Jason
MargE
Justin
James
Miclele
John
Ellie
Frederick
Kassidy
Keri
SAMUEL
hendricks
Benjamin
Elizabeth
Joseph
heston
Alisa
BEN
PAMELA
JOANNA
Jane-Marie
TYLER

Qualters
Kasischke
Rico
Johnson
Place
Mobley
Ong
Krejci
Dixon
Kelley
Noland
Rodriguez
Chaplin
Krejci
Bhola
McMurray
Robertson
Honer
Honel
Frana
Frana
Whitehead
Whitehead
CARSON
turner
Frisch
Boyer
Constantine
turner
Frisch
CARSON
CARSON
WALKER
Northrup
CARSON

74
135
136
144
161
122
257
186
189

5
182
277
285
187
167

81
298
273
276
259
188
146
145

49

80

40

59
117

79

25

46

47
101
102

48

1:30:07
1:32:27
1:32:28
1:32:28
1:33:11
1:33:16
1:35:06
1:36:31
1:36:33
1:37:08
1:37:25
1:37:25
1:38:20
1:39:01
1:39:15
1:39:19
1:39:24
1:40:00
1:40:02
1:43:20
1:44:12
1:44:44
1:44:46
1:50:07
1:50:35
1:51:41
1:46:49
1:48:02
1:50:35
1:51:39
1:56:47
1:56:49
1:56:53
1:56:53
1:57:13



